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District
T-4.1
T-4.2
T-5.1
T-5.2
T-6
AG - Agriculture and Resource Protection
DE - Downtown Enterprise
GB - General Business
GB II - General Business II
ID - Industrial
LDCR - Low Density Country Residential
MFS - Multi-Family Suburban
MFU - Multi-Family Urban
NB - Neighborhood Business
RR - Rural Residential
SR - Suburban Residential
UR - Urban Residential
C/OS- Conservation/Open Space 
Riverwalk Trail
Auburn Roads
Auburn Parcels
Lewiston Parcels

City of Auburn
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